Air Filter
27.166.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:69.0
B: 56.5
C.17.0
D: 62.0
H: 284.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 94x94x348 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 343

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 300 g

Gross weight filter + box: 361 g

8003453099395

Applications

CASE IH

500 Serie 533 (I.H. D 155)
500 Serie 533 DT (I.H. D 155)
600 Serie 633

600 Serie 633 DT

700 Serie 733

700 Serie 733 DT

800 Serie 833

800 Serie 833 DT

EBRO
M Serie M 7030 F (16112)

FAUN FRISCH
F 60 Serie F 65 B (KHD F3L912)
F 60 Serie F 65 C (KHD F3L912)
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FENDT
F (GT) Serie F 345 GT (T345.010) (KHD) 33kW 45HP 01/85 — 12/92

F (GT) Serie F 345 GTM (T345.010) (KHD) 33kW 45HP 01/85 — 12/92

F (GT) Serie F 360 GT (T360.010/020) (KHD) 44kW 60HP 01/91 — 12/93
F (GT) Serie F 360 GTF (T360.010/020) (KHD) 44kW 60HP 01/91 — 12/93
F (GT) Serie F 360 GTH (T360.010/020) (KHD) 44kW 60HP 01/91 — 12/93

IHC (D)
400 Serie 433
500 Serie 503

500 Serie 506 (D 179)

500 Serie 533

500 Serie 533 A

600 Serie 633

600 Serie 633 A

IHC (F)

400 Serie 433
400 Serie 453
500 Serie 533
500 Serie 554
600 Serie 624
600 Serie 633
600 Serie 634
600 Serie 654

600 Serie 654 A

700 Serie 724

700 Serie 724 A

700 Serie 734
700 Serie 744
700 Serie 745
800 Serie 824
800 Serie 826
800 Serie 844
800 Serie 845
800 Serie 846

RENAULT AGRICULTURE
400 Serie R 490 S (R 7398 AL) (MWM D 227-4)

90 SerieR90 S

90 Serie R90 S (MWM D 227-4)

90 SerieR90V

90 Serie R90 VE

SCHAEFF

FILTERS
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FILTERS

HML Serie HML 20 (KHD F4L1011) 38kW 52HP 01/90 —
HML Serie HML 20 A (KHD F4L1011) 38kW 52HP 01/90 —

SCHLUETER

Compakt Serie Compakt 750 04/82 —
Compakt Serie Compakt 750 V 04/82 —
Compakt Serie Compakt 850 04/82 —
Compakt Serie Compakt 850 V 04/82 —

STEYR / DAIMLER / PUCH

8000 Serie 8055 (WD 311.40, WD 311.41,WD 411.41, WD 411.42)
8000 Serie 8055 A (WD 311.40, WD 311.41,WD 411.41, WD 411.42)
8000 Serie 8055 AS (WD 311.40, WD 311.41,WD 411.41, WD 411.42)
8000 Serie 8055 S (WD 311.40, WD 311.41,WD 411.41, WD 411.42)
8000 Serie 8060 (WD 311.40, WD 311.41,WD 411.41, WD 411.42)
8000 Serie 8060 A (WD 311.40, WD 311.41,WD 411.41, WD 411.42)
8000 Serie 8070 (WD 311.40, WD 311.41,WD 411.41, WD 411.42)
8000 Serie 8070 A (WD 311.40, WD 311.41,WD 411.41, WD 411.42)

TOWMOTOR GERLINGER

B Serie B 10

B Serie B 12

B Serie B 15 (Perkins 6.354)
B Serie B 16 (Perkins 6.354)
B Serie B 18 (Perkins 6.354)
B Serie B 20 (Perkins 6.354)
B Serie B 22 (Perkins 6.354)
B Serie BMS

V Serie V 41

V SerieV 41 B

V Serie V 51

V SerieV 51 B

V Serie V 60

V Serie V 60 B

ZETTELMEYER

ZL Serie ZL 402 (KHD F3L1011)

ZL Serie ZL 502 (KHD BF4L1011)

ZL Serie ZL 502 B (KHD BF4L1011)
ZL Serie ZL 602 (KHD BF4L1011T)
ZL Serie ZL 602 SL (KHD BF4L1011T)

Cross references
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ALCO FILTERS
BALDWIN
BOSCH

BOSCH

CASE IH
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
EUROFILTER
FAUN / FRISCH
FAUN / FRISCH
FENDT

FENDT

FIAAM
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GFT FILTERS
GPC

GUELDNER
GUELDNER
HANOMAG
HENGST

KHD
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
KNECHT-MAHLE
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MISFAT

PBR

PERMATIC
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
RENAULT
SOFILTRA
SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
STEYR

STEYR

UNICO FILTER

MD7068
PA3687
1457429821
S9821
3148080R1
AES2281
FLI6866
9667
P77-5366
P77-7523
46-08
1470731
4134428
F205200091010
F345200090010
FLI6866
AF4521
CA3105SY
GFH4540
FC676
0009839016
0160000006001
3252001M1
E112LS
4144896
SE045
LXS40
LXS40/1
LAF1711
CFe600
3252001M1
R166
Al3363
FA3102
A17041
AF3098
7701025065
1246-05-00
S7166 A
FLI6866
31100190019
3110019019
AS6284

FILTERS
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WOODGATE WGA106S




